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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-30

79-57

79-148

79-168

79-207

79^309

79-327

79-509

79-532

79-591

79-672

79-767

79-779

7Q- 97^

79-952

79-1 Oh-2

( 79-901

79~8>f2

79-1092

80-19

80-27 -A

80-107

80-118

80-1 8>f

80-289

80-385

80-552

80-566

80-63V

80-71 2

80-771

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Sturkie

Stone

Stroud

Sturkie

Stock

Strickland , Jr -

Stoudemire

Stone

Stokes

Stuckey

Stockman

Stockton

Styron

Stone

Stone

Stoudmire

Stoudmire

Sturkie

Sturkie

Sturkie

Storey

Stone

Stokes

Str other

Stone

Sturkie

Strickland

Strickland

Sturges, Jr.

Str oman

Stogner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Drake Stephen

Cayce

John David

Leesville

Ernest Eathel

Cayce
Ricky Lamar

f"*as'tr">n
Jeffrey Lee

Columbia, SC

Laurie Kendall

West Columbia
Marion Lee

,,West Columbia
George Ronald
Leesville, S.C.
Mitchell Wayne
West Columbia
Richard McJunkin

Columbia
David Michael

West Columbia
Tommy Dayus

Columbia
John Paul
Woodruff, SC

R,0nrn e Felton

Wflfst. finla. SCJ

George Allan
White Plains. NY
Tommy Franklin
Gilbert, SC
Joseph David
Gilbert. SC

Michael Andrew

Gas ton. SC

Daniel Ray
West Cola, SC
John Boyd
West Cola, SC
William David
Batesburg, SC
James Lenard
Leesville, SC
James Columbus

__Batesburg3 SC
Joe Mack
Lexington, SC

Ralph Allen
West Cola, SC
Donnie Ishman
West Cola, SC
Stephen Douglas
West Cola, SC
Billy Ray
Columbia, SC
Lonnie Chapman
Gaston, SC
Robbie
Swansea, SC

James Ronald
Columbia. SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Robinson

Black

Wo 1 ford

Rucker

Allison

Welch

Harmon

Proctor

Hutto

, Jr Stuckey

Miller

Madden

Loftis

Garcia

Altman

Smith

Blackmon

Barnett

Buckner

Padgett

Lawson

Binion

Barr

Osby

Barfield

Bush

Backman

Berry

Birchmore

Str oman

Dn.dtp-n

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rita Stella

West Columbia

Patricia Anna

Leesville

Joan Marie

West Columbia

Katherina Ann

Swansea

Lori Ann

Columbia

Barbara Michelld

Cayce , SC

Edith Melanie

West Columbia
Patricia Ann
Saluda, S.C
Anita Gail
West Columbia
Br enda ". Cannon

Columbia
Nancy Scandell

West Columbia
Lisa Ellen

Columbia
Patricia Stogner
Lexington

Mary Etrulia
Wflst Cola. SH

Gayle Dorn
Wlaite Plains, N

Deborah Jean
Gilbert, SC
Debra Kay
Saluda. SC
Ramona Montine

Leesville. SC

Katy
Lexington, SC
Rhonda Cooper
West Cola, SC
Billie Cockrell
Batesburg, SC

Kathy Lynn
Lexington, SC
Mary McClung
Leesville, SC
Lucretia Bernet
Lexington, SC
Melanie Robin
Columbia, SC
Karen Jean
West Cola, SC
Janet Charon
West Cola, SC
Mary Jackson Mu
Columbia, SC
Karen Dannette
West Cola, SC
Christabel Brow
Swansea 5 SC
Debra Laney
Columbia, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

27

28

24

20

55

41

22

18

21

18

29

20

18

18

20

?lf

27

27
36
32
22

25
23

17
3^
29

V̂l
1+1

f 31
20

19
2>f
?0
22

22

23
26

20
21

27
26

20

23
fr
1+0

£ 23
18

21

20

26
28
26
18

fm >fj

^7
20

18
1 68
f 6 3

36
27

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

¥
W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Man
Mar

Anr

'Arrt~

Arvr

At^r
June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
Aug

Sep
Sep

Sep1

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Oct
Oct
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan

Day

10

IX
22

23

1

2

5

9

20
21

9

"1 9

19

7^
8

1?

llf

21
3

5
23
31
21

b if
b 6
b 7

19
PC
12j
1^i
12
1^

1/

• i q

Year

1979

1979

1979|

1979

1979

1979
ii

ii

n

ii

i2za_
1 Q7Q

1Q7Q

1Q7Q

1979 !

1979
1979
1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979 I
197CJ

1979 [
1979)
1979
1979
19791
19V9

2^ 1979
2^ 1979
28| 1979
31
if
10
11

1979
19801
1980
1980

Ik 1Q80
Feb 12 198C)

Fetj 13J 198q
Fetj 1i* 198Q
Fel^ 15 198C
Mar

Ma2

11 1980

12 : 198C
Apij 1^ 198C

ADIJ 15 1980
May* 13 198C
May] 13t 1980
Jun; 16; 1980

JUnj 25j 1980
Jun 26, 198Q
Jun
Jul
Jul

27j t980j
16| 198C(
17! 198Q

Jul] 28) 1-98Q
Jul] 29 1980|
Aug 1J 198d
Aug 15 198Q

I .DATEOFMARItlAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

FEE

Feb

Day

17

7,7

Year

1979
1

1979" l

Jan 26 1979"n
Jan

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Mar
Mar

JUn

.TlIT}

Apj"

Mfl^r
• •' j;

June
June
June

June
July
July
July

July
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept
Nov
ttov
Tfov
Nov
Apr
Apr

Oct
Ocy
Sep

Seu
Jan

26

3

6

7

11

24

28

1

7

?R
^

17
19
23
29
7

12

31

31
9

18
12
12
22

P5
1>f

1^

-5-1
8

25
30
28

28
^

Janj 9

i
1979

1979

1979
11

n

11

ii

l_X97g

1Q7Q

1Q7Q

1Q7Q

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
197$
197<;
197S
197^

, 1980
1980

1975
1979
197d

197^
i98q
1986

Jai^ W 198Q
Jan 14 198d

Fel^ 23 1980
I J

Felj 2^ 1^8q
Fel^ 1^ 198C
Fel^ 21 198q
Felj 1^ 1980
Feb 15 1980

Mar 15J1980
Man? 31 198C
ATJI* 19 198q
Ma^f 1^ 198C
Mayj 1fi j 198q
Mayj 23j 1980
Junj 27! 1980
Julj 9
Julj 5
Julj 8

I98q
i98q
198Q

Augi 2^ 198q
Se^ 12 1980

Jul 29j 198q
J11!] 3CJ 1980
AUP; 24 i98q
Sejj if 1980

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Lonnie Shull Jr.

Lexincrton, South Ca
John Land Johnson, E1
Lexington, South Cc

Rev. Joseph D. Stri
West Columbia, Sout

Rev. Edward N. Pay

Swansea , SC

Rev. Melvin Amunds

Columbia , SC

Lane E. Stacklev, N

Ri n"h1 anfl Cmm-t-v. S.

Rev. Jes<3ft D _ Simm

T.d-vinrT-l-nn •, S- CL _

Rev Clyde Hardin
Lexington Cty
Rev Russell Kemmer

Lexington Cty
Rev Herbert Bailey
Lexington Cty
John Land Johnson, P

Lexington, SC
Rev Cantrell

Lexington Cty, SC
John LaxL Johnson ,
Lexington, SC

Ralph F. Stone,
Oconee County, SC
Jeanette R. Swyge^
Lexington, SC
Rev. Thurman W. Me
Lexington County,

REMARKS

rolina

rebate Judcre
rolina
^kland

i Carolina

Lor

pn

.P. for s.c.
c.

-ins

-ing

?obate Judge

3J

N.P. for SC.

t, N.P. for SC

atze
3C

Rev. Claude Thompson
Saluda, SC
John Land Johnson.

Lexington, SC
Rev . J . D . Simmons
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC
Rev. Aaron Frier

T.fl-jndneton County^
Rev. Wilbur Cook,
Batesburg, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Rev. James B. Adai
Lexington County,
Rev. William C. "I
Columbia, SC

Probate Judge

t N.P. for SC

SC
Jr.

Probate Judge

s, Sr.
SC

ill" Cloer

|i
Rev. Terry G. Robetrts
West Columbia, SC !
James H. Sammoris W.P.for SC
West Columbia, SC
W. J.Cook
Olanta, SC
Rev. James G. Mars

[ Lexington County,

J. Fred Spires
1 Cayce, SC

Rev, Chris E. SheT
Lexington County,

W.P.for SC

aburn
3C

Maeistrate

ley
3C

i

-

}i

•.


